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15,908
8,544,653,900.00
14,474,504,933.86
10,517,453,375.86
14,222,817,136.35
1,147,820,465.79
646,501,256.00
7,507,323.03
565,501,329.20
1,220,488,333.08
449,326,261.34
771,162,071.74
949,994,656.27
51,145,690.90

29,031,980,035.62

AL

umn

umn

umn

umn

umn

umn

umn

umn

umn

umn

umn

umn

umn

umn

1.81.-68

15,908
8,5618,428,840.00
13,868,659,864.66
9,479,588,063.03
14,024,997,737.92
1,151,731,658.12
582,227,469.00
6,973,525.07
504,716,422.59
1,094,889,819.88
419,676,057.91
675,213,761.97
949,994,656.27
51,061,438.25

28,113,789,671.49
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